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$54.518

$40.888

$41.724

$47.359

$35.519

$45.799
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Total Budget

YTD Budget

YTD Actual

In Millions

General Fund Revenues and Expenditures

Revenues Expenditures

$5.019

$3.764

$3.766

$4.678

$3.509

$3.519

 $‐  $1  $2  $3  $4  $5  $6

Total Budget

YTD Budget

YTD Actual

In Millions

Park and Recreation Revenues and Expenditures

Revenues Expenditures

$2.689

$2.016

$2.540

$1.679

$1.259

$1.093
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Total Budget

YTD Budget

YTD Actual

In Millions

Street Maintenance Revenues and Expenditures

Revenues Expenditures
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$21.905

$16.429

$15.540

$21.278

$15.958

$15.535
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Total Budget

YTD Budget

YTD Actual

In Millions

Water‐Sewer Revenues and Expenditures

Revenues Expenditures

$4.029

$3.022

$3.270

$4.126

$3.094

$2.765

 $‐  $1  $1  $2  $2  $3  $3  $4  $4  $5

Total
Budget

YTD
Budget

YTD
Actual

In Millions

Solid Waste Fund Revenues and Expenditures

Revenues Expenditures

$0.703

$0.527

$0.344

$0.755

$0.566

$0.568

 $‐  $0  $0  $0  $0  $1  $1  $1  $1

Total
Budget

YTD
Budget

YTD
Actual

In Millions

Storm Drainage Fund Revenues and Expenditures

Revenues Expenditures
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